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NO

      

HIDDEN COST

 

DEVELOPMENT FEE

 

RE-ADMISSION FEE

 

 

st th1  Installment (Before 10  April)                   5,400/-           6,820/-             7,840/-          8,880/-           9,580/-        12,940/-       12,240/-

nd th2  Installment (Before 10  July)                   5,400/-           6,820/-             7,840/-          8,880/-           9,580/-        12,940/-       12,240/-

rd th3  Installment (Before 10  Sept.)                5,400/-           6,820/-             7,840/-          8,880/-           9,580/-        12,940/-       12,240/-

th th4  Installment (Before 10  Nov.)                  5,400/-           6,820/-             7,840/-          8,880/-           9,580/-        12,940/-       12,240/-

th th5  Installment (Before 10  Jan.)                   5,400/-           6,820/-             7,840/-          8,880/-           9,580/-        12,940/-       12,240/-

TOTAL                              27,000/-      34,100/-      39,200/-      44,400/-     47,900/-     64,700/-    61,200/-

Annual Charges                                0                     0                6,050/-            8,250/-         10,450/-        10,850/-       10,850/-

TUITION FEE
Playgroup

Nursery
to

KG-II

Class

I to IV

Class

V to VIII

Class 
IX & X

SCIENCE COMMERCE

Class XI & XII

One Time at the time of admission. (Non-Refundable)

One Time at the time of admission. (Non-Refundable)
(No Admission Fee for Playgroup scholars)

 Every Year at the start of New session.

PROSPECTUS + REGISTRATION

ADMISSION FEE

I-CARD + ALMANAC + ANNUAL PLANNER

1,000/-

10,000/-

500/-

FEE STRUCTURE: 2024 – 25

One Time at the time of admission and will be refunded 
back whenever the scholar leaves the school.

Caution Money 5,000/-Refundable

Transport charges may be revised every three (3) months due to continuous increase in diesel prices. 
Fee does not include cost of Books, Copies, Uniform & Stationary.
Fee does not include cost of Educational Tours / Excursions.

thFine of �50/- per day shall be levied from the 11  day of the due month.
If any Student do not continue in the next academic session amount of Admission Fees has to be 
submitted before the issuance of TC.
Fee can be paid in both the ways either online or through the bank. their details are: 
“Gurukul International School” Account Number “50200026334770” & IFSC Code: “HDFC0009210”.
CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS :-

LEARNING FOR LIFE - WE LOVE, WE SHARE, WITH CARE

Accounts Head: 8349237397
Admission Counselor: 8827248508 
Ofce Assistant: 7024061639
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TRANSPORT FEE (for 10 months) SCH 

NEIGHBOUR 

UPTO – 10 

Km 

11 – 15 
Km 

16 – 20 
Km 

21 – 30 
Km 

31 – 40 
Km 

41 – 50 
Km 

 
       

 

ST th
1  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  April)

nd th
2  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  July)

rd th
3  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  Sep)

th th
4  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  Dec)

ST th
1  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  April)

nd th
2  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  July)

rd th
3  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  Sep)

th th
4  INSTALLMENT(Before 10  Dec)

April, May, June 

July, August

September, October, November 

December to Session end.

April, May, June 

July, August

September, October, November 

December to Session end.

3,575/-

3,575/-

3,575/-

3,575/-

4,950/-

4,950/-

4,950/-

4,950/-

6,250/-

6,250/-

6,250/-

6,250/-

6,930/-

6,930/-

6,930/-

6,930/-

7,825/-

7,825/-

7,825/-

7,825/-

8,650/-

8,650/-

8,650/-

8,650/-

9,925/-

9,925/-

9,925/-

9,925/-

14,300/-TOTAL 19,800/- 25,000/- 27,720/- 31,300/- 34,600/- 39,700/-

TOTAL

TRANSPORT FEE FOR THE SCHOOL'S CALENDER YEAR
2024-25

MESS FEE FOR THE SCHOOL'S CALENDER YEAR
 2024-25

PLAYGOUP
to KG-II

MESS FEE CLASS I
to IV

CLASS V
to VIII

CLASS IX
to XII

TRANSPORT FEE
NEAR BY
SCHOOL 
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4,750/-

4,750/-

4,750/-

4,750/-

5,250/-

5,250/-

5,250/-

5,250/-

5,875/-

5,875/-

5,875/-

5,875/-

6,500/-

6,500/-

6,500/-

6,500/-

19,000/- 21,000/- 23,500/- 26,000/-
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